POS PETT ATLETA

1 180
2 164
3 106
4 159
5 123
6 150
7 114
8 139
9 141
10 172
11 168
12 100
13 155
14 160
15 148
16 125
17 176
18 177
19 119
20 50

21 46

22 104
23 124
24 147
25 89

26 77

27 51

28 101
29 137
30 20

31 173
32 25

33 26

34 146
35 90

36 162
37 131
38 126
39 152
40 156
41 149
42 14

43 53

44 88

45 134
46 165
47 179
48 167
49 140
50 178
51 92

52 44

53 74

54 170
55 21

XHEMALAJ SAIMIR
FERRETTI ROBERTO
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
FERRARI ROBERT
DAL CERO MARCO
CASELLI FABIO

RIGHI FRANCESCO
FONTANA JURI
DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
EL MASSA HICHAM
BERTOLINI SIMONE
ROMANI ALEX

DAVOLI FEDERICO
SCERRINO ANDREA
RIVI MARCO
BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO
MORLINI ISABELLA
LOVISO NICOLA
BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
VAN DER VEEN ERIK WILLEM
GUALDI FAUSTO
CILLONI LUCA
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
RINALDI LORENZO
LOLLI PAOLO
FERRARI ALEX

VILLA RAFFAELLO
RUINI MASSIMO

NERI ELENA

RONDONI ALESSIA
BONAZZI MASSIMO
RONDONI FEDERICO
IOTTI ROBERTO
BOTTI GIULIA

MASONI LUCA
CHIANTERA LUIGI
DURACCIO IGNAZIO
BERGONZINI FEDERICO
TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN
BURSI DANTE

RIVI PATRIK

TINCANI IVAN
BORSARI SERENA
LIGABUE MARCO
GAZZANI STEFANO
MARIOTTI DEVIS
INCERTI PETER
TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA
MECHETTI GIOVANNI
RIBONI GIULIO
MONZANI MATTEO
ROVESTI FRANCESCO
FANTI JULIAN

iRunning

1" LA CRONO DELL'ANELLO
Albinea - 17/12/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

ANNO CAT

1994
2001
1975
1987
1979
1980
1991
1982
1982
1982
1972
1984
1988
1972
1988
1976
1971
1985
1987
1987
1971
1968
1995
1982
1966
1983
1967
1977
1975
2000
1974
2002
1995
1980
1995
1992
1975
1995
1982
1971
1977
1982
1986
1971
1990
1972
1973
1984
1971
1970
1967
1989
1987

CONDE CRESPO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1978

CARRETTI CRISTIAN

WWwW.irunning.it

1993

M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M5059
M1849
M1849
M5059
M1849
M1849
F5059
M1849
M1849
M1849
M5059
M5059
M1849
M1849
M5059
M1849
M5059
M1849
F1849
F1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
F1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849
M5059
M1849
M1849
F1849
M5059
M1849
M5059
M5059
F1849
M5059
M5059
M5059
M1849
M1849
M1849
M1849

COD
H041354
RE106
H080274
H041213
H080389
H080555
H080389
MO538
H080312
RUNCARD
H080382
H080500
H080389
H080382
H041213
MO459
H080416
MO538
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H040224
RES595
H080389
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H011365
MO403
RE514
H080371
H080291
RE106
H080500
H080416
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H011219
RUNCARD
RE187
RE514
H080371
RUNCARD
H011219
RE105
H081215
H080371
RE187
H041496
RE128
H060827
MO546
H080950
RUNCARD
RE128
RUNCARD

O30

[=]

L

SOCIETA

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

FIDAL AMOROTTO ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

UISP A TUTTA! ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.47.26
00.47.27
00.50.12
00.50.28
00.51.11
00.51.48
00.52.27
00.52.36
00.53.08
00.53.33
00.53.59
00.54.09
00.54.41
00.54.50
00.55.31
00.55.46
00.55.51
00.55.51
00.56.05
00.56.21
00.56.31
00.56.31
00.56.50
00.57.02
00.57.12
00.58.06
00.58.08
00.58.24
00.58.31
00.58.36
00.58.40
00.58.43
00.58.43
00.59.11
00.59.28
00.59.30
00.59.59
01.00.03
01.00.06
01.00.12
01.00.37
01.00.51
01.01.07
01.01.09
01.01.19
01.01.22
01.01.25
01.01.30
01.02.00
01.02.07
01.02.09
01.02.30
01.02.33
01.02.52
01.03.03
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iRunning

56 105 ARIOLI LUCA 1969 M5059 MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.03.21
57 52 BENEVELLI MATTIA 2001 M1849 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.28
58 112 ASTOLFI MARCO 1987 M1849 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 01.03.28
59 161 CANOVI STEFANO 1977 M1849 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.03.31
60 75 FANTINI SIMONE 1979 M1849 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.03.47
61 117  ZANINI ROBERTO 1986 M1849 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.03.56
62 76 FERRETTI MATTEO 1969 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.04.04
63 87 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO 1964 M5059 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.04.45
64 128 MUNARI ROSSELLA 1978 F1849 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.04.52
65 122 MOLINARI ANDREA 1974 M1849 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.04.59
66 135 GELOSINI SIMONE 1980 M1849 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.05.10
67 22 COCCONCELLI GIOVANNI 1988 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.05.16
68 133 GANAPINI MAURO 1970 M5059 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.05.18
69 174 CORSI GIOVANNI 1969 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.05.32
70 120 ZINI FEDERICA 1975 F1849 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.05.40
71 82 IMMOVILLI SIMONE 1975 M1849 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.05.46
72 34 ZANNI MATTEO 1975 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.06.04
73 61 CASTAGNETTI CARLO 1969 M5059 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.06.05
74 85 TASSI| ALESSANDRO 1969 M5059 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.06.26
75 33 BERTOLINI FRANCESCA 1975 F1849 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01.06.36
76 40 LARI ENRICO 1992 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.06.38
77 151  SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 M1849 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01.06.50
78 153 FREDDI MATTIA 1966 M5059 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 01.07.27
79 67 ZEDDA FRANCO 1970 M5059 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 01.07.29
80 91 MENOZZ| DAVIDE 1988 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.07.29
81 158 CAPRARI MATTEO 1975 M1849 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.07.31
82 66 CANUTI MARCELLO 1987 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.07.33
83 62 ROSSI LUCA 1969 M5059 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.07.36
84 138 LIGABUE DEBORA 1970 F5059 H080500 UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 01.07.39
85 116 ZAMBONI DAVIDE 1977 M1849 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.07.51
86 94 PANINI GIANCARLO 1967 M5059 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.08.13
87 63 GENNARO ANDREA 1976 M1849 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.08.43
88 81 GUMIRATO LORENZO 1993 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.08.54
89 29 CASADIO MONICA 1959 F60+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 01.09.09
90 30 BARTOLI MATTEO 1967 M5059 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.09.10
91 166 MUZZIOLI DINO 1961 M60+ MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.09.34
92 19 RONCAGLIA MATILDE 2002 F1849 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.09.55
93 31 MARINI BARBARA 1968 F5059 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.10.17
94 86 IORIO ROBERTO 1974 M1849 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.10.28
95 37 BARCHI FRANCESCA 1976 F1849 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.10.31
96 11 IOTTI FABRIZIO 1971 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.10.33
97 42 RANZI MARCO 1975 M1849 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.10.47
98 113 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1961 M60+ RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.11.28
99 130 CICCONE GIUSEPPE 1977 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.11.33
100 79 FILIPPINI ELENA 1978 F1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.11.41
101 10 PERRONE FILOMENA 1973 F5059 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.11.56
102 49 ANCESCHI GIORGIA 1984 F1849 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.12.38
103 38 BENASSI RICCARDO 1989 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.12.55
104 144 PERIROBERTO 1964 M5059 H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 01.12.55
105 16 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO 1960 M60+ H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 01.13.15
106 32 BARTOLI MIRCO 1964 M5059 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.13.35
107 99 RIVA DANIELE 1968 M5059 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.13.59
108 110 CASOLARILAURA 1987 F1849 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.14.08
109 54 GALLI STEFANO 1964 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.14.38
110 8 ARTINI PAOLO 1970 M5059 L012483 UISP POLISPORTIVA RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 01.14.51
111 18 STEVANONI RENZO 1969 M5059 H080806 UISP G.P. FABBRICO 01.15.21
112 7 PIGONI CARMEN 1963 F60+ MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  01.15.23
113 103  VILLANI CRISTIAN 1978 M1849 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.15.32
114 2 PRANDI MARCO 1962 M60+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.16.19
115 56 BIZZARRI FEDERICO 1980 M1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.17.16
116 175 CROTTI MASSIMO 1972 M5059 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.17.51
117 12 TOZZI FAUSTO 1965 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.18.15
[=] o ]
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118 13 MARGINI ALESSANDRA 1976 F1849 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.18.39
119 70 BATTINI SERGIO 1971 M5059 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.19.58
120 28 CAFARO ANGELO 1984 M1849 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.20.40
121 58 COLLI STEFANO 1974 M1849 H080500 UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 01.20.45
122 115 VITALE ROCCO 1981 M1849 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.20.54
123 142 MONTANARI PAOLO 1961 M60+ H080445 UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 01.21.36
124 41 VERONESI DANIELA 1970 F5059 H080445 UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 01.22.23
125 15 MONTANARI MARTINA 1998 F1849 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.22.31
126 43 MARRA MONICA 1969 F5059 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.22.41
127 68 GHIZZONI MARCO 1961 M60+ H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 01.23.21
128 3 CROCI CRISTINA 1986 F1849 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.23.45
129 27 DE VIVO ROSA 1972 F5059 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.24.39
130 65 PACCHIONI MARIO 1967 M5059 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 01.24.47
131 45 BARBIERI ANNA 1965 F5059 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.25.03
132 4 BARONCINI ANGELA 1978 F1849 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.32.32
133 5 MANZINI VALERIA 1977 F1849 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.32.58
134 6 PONTRANDOLFO CINZIA 1971 F5059 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.32.58
135 1 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 F60+ MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01.37.15
136 64 FAVERO EMANUELE 1971 M5059 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 01.38.46

Totale atleti: 136

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 28
2 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 8
3 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 7
4 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 7
5 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 6
6 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 4
7 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 4
8 HO080500 UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 4
9 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 3
10 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 3
11 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 3
12 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 3
13 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 2
14 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 2
15 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 2
16 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 2
17 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 2
18 H080445 UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 2
19 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 2
20 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 2
21 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 2
22 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 2
23 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 2
24 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 2
25 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2
26 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 2
27 PR0O68 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 2
28 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 2
29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1
30 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1
31 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1
32 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1
33 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
34 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 1
35 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 1
36 H051822 UISP PARMARATHON ASD 1
37 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 1
38 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 1
39 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 1
40 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 1
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

H080292
H080333
H080739
H080806
H080950
H081051
H081215
L012483
MO403
PRA436
RE105
RE595

Totale atleti: 136
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iRunning

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P. FABBRICO

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP A TUTTA! ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL AMOROTTO ASD
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